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Event Name Participant Status
Contemporary Worship Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church Active
Sun  06/22/2025  9:30 am - 10:30 am
CRPC - Sanctuary
Summer Sunday School Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church Active
Sun  06/22/2025  9:30 am - 10:30 am
Generation Meeting Room
Traditional Worship Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church Active
Sun  06/22/2025  11:00 am - 12:00 pm
CRPC - Sanctuary
CRPC Staff Devotions Executive Office Active
Wed  06/25/2025  11:20 am - 12:00 pm
CRPC - Sanctuary
Summer Sunday School Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church Active
Sun  06/29/2025  9:30 am - 10:30 am
Generation Meeting Room
Contemporary Worship Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church Active
Sun  06/29/2025  9:30 am - 10:30 am
CRPC - Sanctuary
Traditional Worship Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church Active
Sun  06/29/2025  11:00 am - 12:00 pm
CRPC - Sanctuary
CRM Filming Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church Active
Mon  06/30/2025  9:30 am - 12:30 pm
CRPC - Sanctuary
Summer Sunday School Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church Active
Sun  07/06/2025  9:30 am - 10:30 am
Generation Meeting Room
CRM Filming Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church Active
Thu  07/10/2025  12:00 pm - 3:00 pm
CRPC - Sanctuary
Love Life Prayer Walk Outreach Active
Sat  07/12/2025  7:00 am - 9:30 am
Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church
Summer Sunday School Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church Active
Sun  07/13/2025  9:30 am - 10:30 am
Generation Meeting Room
Mommy and Me Children's Ministries Active
Tue  07/15/2025  9:30 am - 10:30 am   
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Location
CRPC - North Cry Room
Wednesday Evening Summer Series 2 Church Events Active
Wed  07/16/2025  6:30 pm - 7:30 pm
CRPC - Chapel
Global Church Planing Group Hospitality Active
Thu  07/17/2025  8:00 am - 6:00 pm
CRPC - Chapel
Global Church Planing Group Hospitality Active
Fri  07/18/2025  8:00 am - 1:00 pm
CRPC - Chapel
Perchelle Wedding Rehearsal Hospitality Active
Fri  07/18/2025  5:00 pm - 6:30 pm
CRPC - Sanctuary
Perchelle Wedding Ceremony Hospitality Active
Sat  07/19/2025  4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
CRPC - Sanctuary
Summer Sunday School Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church Active
Sun  07/20/2025  9:30 am - 10:30 am
Generation Meeting Room
CRM Filming Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church Active
Tue  07/22/2025  9:30 am - 12:30 pm
CRPC - Sanctuary
Wednesday Evening Summer Series 2 Church Events Active
Wed  07/23/2025  6:30 pm - 7:30 pm
CRPC - Chapel
Wednesday Evening Summer Series 2 Church Events Active
Wed  07/30/2025  6:30 pm - 7:30 pm
CRPC - Chapel
Childcare for Teacher Prep Week/Professional Day Westminster Academy - Lower/Prep School Active
Tue  08/05/2025  8:00 am - 3:30 pm
CRPC - Welcome Center Meeting Room 1
Lower School Media Center
Childcare for Teacher Prep Week/Professional Day Westminster Academy - Lower/Prep School Active
Wed  08/06/2025  8:00 am - 3:30 pm
CRPC - Welcome Center Meeting Room 1
Wednesday Evening Summer Series 2 Church Events Active
Wed  08/06/2025  6:30 pm - 7:30 pm
CRPC - Chapel
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Love Life Prayer Walk Outreach Active
Sat  08/09/2025  7:00 am - 9:30 am
Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church
Wednesday Evening Summer Series 2 Church Events Active
Wed  08/13/2025  6:30 pm - 7:30 pm
CRPC - Chapel
Mommy and Me Children's Ministries Active
Tue  08/19/2025  9:30 am - 10:30 am
CRPC - North Cry Room
Teacher Training - Women's Bible Study Women's Ministry Active
Thu  08/21/2025  9:00 am - 3:00 pm
CRPC - DJK Library
GriefShare Congregational Care Active
Tue  09/02/2025  6:30 pm - 8:00 pm
CRPC - Welcome Center
Women's Facilitators Training Set UP Women's Ministry Active
Mon  09/08/2025  1:00 pm - 10:00 pm
CRPC - Chapel
Women's Facilitators Training Women's Ministry Active
Tue  09/09/2025  8:00 am - 10:00 pm
CRPC - Chapel
GriefShare Congregational Care Active
Tue  09/09/2025  6:30 pm - 8:00 pm
CRPC - Welcome Center
Love Life Prayer Walk Outreach Active
Sat  09/13/2025  7:00 am - 9:30 am
Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church
GriefShare Congregational Care Active
Tue  09/16/2025  6:30 pm - 8:00 pm
CRPC - Welcome Center
GriefShare Congregational Care Active
Tue  09/23/2025  6:30 pm - 8:00 pm
CRPC - Welcome Center
Diane Bish Concert Set Up Music Ministry Active
Thu  09/25/2025  8:00 am - 10:00 pm
CRPC - Sanctuary
Diane Bish Concert Music Ministry Active
Fri  09/26/2025  8:00 am - 10:00 pm   
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Location
CRPC - Sanctuary
Cambridge Graduation Ceremony Hospitality Active
Sat  09/27/2025  10:00 am - 1:00 pm
Hospitality Suite
CRPC - Brides Room
CRPC - Sanctuary
GriefShare Congregational Care Active
Tue  09/30/2025  6:30 pm - 8:00 pm
CRPC - Welcome Center
Caroline Solari Wedding Rehearsal Hospitality Active
Fri  10/03/2025  4:30 pm - 6:00 pm
CRPC - Sanctuary
Caroline Solari Wedding Ceremony Hospitality Active
Sat  10/04/2025  3:00 pm - 4:30 pm
CRPC - Sanctuary
Bradley Hunter Welch Organ Concert Music Ministry Active
Sun  10/05/2025  4:00 pm - 5:30 pm
CRPC - Sanctuary
GriefShare Congregational Care Active
Tue  10/07/2025  6:30 pm - 8:00 pm
CRPC - Welcome Center
Love Life Prayer Walk Outreach Active
Sat  10/11/2025  7:00 am - 9:30 am
Coral Ridge Presbyterian Church
GriefShare Congregational Care Active
Tue  10/14/2025  6:30 pm - 8:00 pm
CRPC - Welcome Center
GriefShare Congregational Care Active
Tue  10/21/2025  6:30 pm - 8:00 pm
CRPC - Welcome Center
Upper School Homecoming Assembly Westminster Academy - Upper School

Upper School
Middle School

Active
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Date Equipment
Fri  10/24/2025  9:20 am - 10:30 am AV: Professional Sound Technician

AV: Screen Set-up
AV: Wireless Handheld Mic
Security: Unlock Bathrooms
Security: Large Event (Over 100 - Add estimated # of People)
Furniture: Podium

CRPC - Sanctuary


